Race Date
October 03, 2015

Overall
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Name
Erik Brebner
Noah Leonhardt
Joseph Novoa
Dean Doman
Dale Shetler
Nils Dietz
Michael Sandilla
Peter Craig
Michael Penrose
Mike Straubel
Stephen Wagner
Keith Stoneback
Patrick Cosgrove
Carlos McKinney
Joshua Becerra
Julian Chavez
Billy Baldwin
James Woodard
Evelyn Hanson
Jon Costas
Bill Hanson
Joe Berzie

Nevenka Schumacher

Daniel Childers Jr
Lois Leonhardt
Cecil Pendleton Il
Ashley Borba
Robert Strebe
Emily Hunt

Anne Malinoff
Jennifer Walter
Craig Carnagey
Holly Wireman
Marcus Vilarin
Thomas Harvey
Randall Leonhardt
Andres Chavez
DAVID TAPIA JR
Israel Pantoja
Melanie Howard
Shannon Dubois
Wayne Carr
Natasha Burkett
Kevin Fuller
Robert Patterson
Michal Shultz
Heidi Duran

2015 Sapper Six Memorial 5K Run
Overall Finish List

City
Hebron IN
Menomonie WI

Chesterton IN
Goshen IN

Mason OH
Merrillville IN

East Chicago IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN

Merrillville IN
Indianapolis IN
Los Banos CA
La Porte IN

Hobart IN

Rensselaer IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Valparaiso IN
Hebron IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Portage IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN

Porter IN

North Aurora IL
South Bend IN
Valparaiso IN
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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3.63 Mile Run
5017 18
5060 17
4913 29
5038 49
5086 50
4128 45
4118 29
4901 28
4143 34
5297 57
5101 29
5096 36
4156 47
2556 28
5009 15
5031 11
5002 17
5105 40
5049 22
4142 58
5048 58
4111 27
4130 40
4902 15
5059 24
5075 33
5016 23
5098 45
2997 33
5063 23
5102 25
5025 40
5104 27
4153 53
5050 34
5061 30
5030 39
5099 47
5071 24
5052 28
5039 30
5029 58
5018 32
4135 37
5073 57
5087 34
5040 40
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Top Fin
11-18
19-29
40-49
50-59
40-49
19-29
19-29
30-39
50-59
19-29
30-39
40-49
19-29
11-18
11-18
11-18
40-49
Top Fin
50-59
50-59
19-29
40-49
11-18
19-29
30-39
19-29
40-49
30-39
19-29
19-29
40-49
19-29
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
19-29
19-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49

Time Pace
23:39.3 6:31/M
23:39.7 6:31/M
24:27.9 6:44/M
26:02.6 7:10/M
26:18.7 7:15/M
26:39.2 7:20/M
26:46.2 7:22/M
26:58.7 7:26/M
27:31.8 7:35/M
28:08.4 7:45/M
28:36.4 7:53/M
28:42.9 7:54/M
28:57.3 7:59/M
29:10.4 8:02/M
29:33.8 8:08/M
29:51.8 8:13/M
30:03.4 8:17/M
30:16.6 8:20/M
30:21.9 8:22/M
30:45.4 8:28/M
30:45.6 8:28/M
30:51.1 8:30/M
30:57.6 8:32/M
31:07.1 8:34/M
31:07.3 8:34/M
31:19.6 8:38/M
31:35.9 8:42/M
31:35.9 8:42/M
32:14.1 8:53/M
32:14.2 8:53/M
32:14.9 8:53/M
32:15.1 8:53/M
32:20.6 8:54/M
32:21.5 8:55/M
32:34.1 8:58/M
32:58.5 9:05/M
33:28.1 9:13/M
34:13.3 9:26/M
34:13.5 9:26/M
34:26.3 9:29/M
34:26.5 9:29/M
35:14.7 9:42/M
35:20.6 9:44/M
35:25.6 9:45/M
35:57.7 9:54/M
36:03.1 9:56/M
36:16.8 9:59/M
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Race Date
October 03, 2015

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Name
John Lewis
Greg Evans
John Roark
John Herman
Robin Edwards Jr.
Sean Begley
Douglas Ricca
Bailey Joy
Grace Roman
Anthony Sigman
Ray Peek
Courtney Scholz
Chasity Berry
Anthony Peek
Daniel Scollon
Amy Evans
Maritza Martinez
JT Baldwin
Jill Hunt
Hanna Paper
Daniel Leonhardt
Connor Dotesta
Theresa Potesta
Juan Becerra
Cleida Peek
Kory Plummer
Shapann piummer
Martha Leesher

Stephanie Thompson

Lorri Davenport
Kristy Sanchez
Alicia Frederiksen
Mary Frederiksen
Ken Roper

Maria Cubero
William Reese
Stephanie Yates
Bryan Hut

Meg Payne
Daniel Childers
Conner Childers
Joseph Baruffi
Bobbie Baruffi

2015 Sapper Six Memorial 5K Run
Overall Finish List

City

Mishawaka IN

Michigan City IN

Westville IN
Valparaiso IN

Mishawaka IN
Hammond IN
Valparaiso IN
Valparaiso IN
Houston TX
Menomonie WI

East Chicago IN

Cedar Lake IN

Valparaiso IN
Saranac Ml
Saranac Mi
Valparaiso IN
Hammond IN

Valparaiso IN

Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
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3.63 Mile Run
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
4154 32 M 9 30-39
5042 37 M 10 30-39
4117 45 M 8 40-49
4409 32 M 11 30-39
4915 35 M 12 30-39
4845 44 M 9 40-49
5077 31 M 13 30-39
4366 17 M 6 11-18
4817 20 F 7 19-29
4848 42 M 10 40-49
5299 67 M 1 60-69
5085 38 F 4 30-39
5013 39 F 5 30-39
4905 20 M 8 19-29
4802 26 M 9 19-29
5041 37 F 6 30-39
5064 40 F 3 40-49
5004 23 M 10 19-29
5053 56 F 1 50-59
5072 23 F 8 19-29
5058 41 M 11 40-49
4835 11 M 7 11-18
4825 40 F 4 40-49
5010 45 M 12 40-49
5300 51 F 2 50-59
8866 34 M 14 30-39
8865 15 F 1 11-18
4110 46 F 5 40-49
5100 28 F 9 19-29
4413 52 F 3 50-59
5082 34 F 7 30-39
5043 23 F 10 19-29
5044 57 F 4 50-59
5079 52 M 8 50-59
5034 33 F 8 30-39
4783 27 M 11 19-29
4782 27 F 11 19-29
8872 37 M 15 30-39
5074 29 F 12 19-29
4738 35 M 16 30-39
4727 7 M 1 1-10
5007 61 M 2 60-69
5006 45 F 6 40-49
2

Time Pace
36:29.6 10:03/M
36:36.1 10:05/M
36:40.4 10:06/M
36:40.6 10:06/M
36:41.4 10:06/M
36:42.1 10:07/M
36:44.1 10:07/M
36:51.9 10:09/M
37:20.3 10:17/M
37:43.9 10:23/M
38:16.3 10:33/M
38:18.1 10:33/M
38:18.6 10:33/M
38:18.9 10:33/M
38:34.9 10:37/M
39:39.7 10:55/M
40:23.6 11:07/M
41:09.4 11:20/M
42:04.3 11:35/M
42:14.6 11:38/M
42:36.9 11:44/M
42:43.8 11:46/M
42:44.8 11:46/M
42:46.6 11:47/M
43:35.1 12:00/M
43:47.9 12:04/M
43:48.1 12:04/M
43:55.6 12:06/M
44:38.6 12:18/M
44:42.6 12:19/M
46:09.4 12:43/IM
46:31.2 12:49/M
46:31.4 12:49/M
49:33.5 13:39/M
49:35.5 13:40/M
50:11.2 13:49/M
50:11.7 13:49/M
51:54.5 14:18/M
52:28.3 14:27/IM
56:25.2 15:33/M
56:25.3 15:33/M
56:26.1 15:33/M
56:27.3 15:33/M
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